

FAMILY ADVOCATES, INC. IS A NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION DEDICATED TO PROVIDING AN ENVIRONMENT OF INTEGRITY AND RESPECT. WE ARE COMMITTED TO OBJECTIVE ADVOCACY FOCUSED ON THE BEST INTEREST OF CHILDREN AND FOSTERING POSITIVE AND PERMANENT FAMILY RELATIONSHIPS.

## FAMILY ADVOCATES IS HOSTING

## CAYA BOWL-A-THON

AT CASEY'S LANES IN LAPORTE, IN.

The event will be held on Saturday, January 26, 2019. Registration begins at 1:30pm with bowling from 2:00pm – 4:30 pm.

Up to 24 teams will participate in our 2019 bowl-a-thon hosted at Casey's Lanes in La Porte. Proceeds from the event will support the Court Appointed Youth Advocate (CAYA Program) that provides mentors to at-risk youth involved in delinquent acts or status offenses. Participants will meet playful competition as they bowl for funds along side

their peers, friends and family to help support the CAYA program.







## CAYA BOWL-A-THON

#### SPONSOR FORM CASEY'S LANES IN LAPORTE, IN, SATURDAY, JANUARY 26TH, 2019

# SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

PLEASE COMPLETE THIS SECTION AND RETURN IT WITH THE SELECTED SPONSORSHIP AMOUNT TO THE ADDRESS BELOW. SPONSOR COMMITMENTS ARE DUE **NO LATER** THAN 1/14/19 TO GUARANTEE LOGO PLACEMENT ON EVENT ITEMS.

INDICATE WHAT YOU WOULD LIKE TO INCLUDE IN YOUR SPONSORSHIP:

#### **SPONSOR PACKAGE**

#### **Totally Awesome Sponsor - \$500**

LOGO/NAME ON EVENT T-SHIRT, LOGO/NAME ON WEBSITE & SOCIAL MEDIA. TEAM OF 6 PEOPLE, RECOGNITION ON FAMILY ADVOCATES DONOR PAGE, BANNER WITH LOGO ON BOWLING LANE, RECOGNITION AT EVENT.

#### OR MIX AND MATCH

#### **ADD A LANE - \$250**

BANNER WITH LOGO ON BOWLING LANE , RECOGNITION ON FAMILY ADVOCATES DONOR PAGE, & RECOGNITION AT EVENT.

#### ADD A TEAM — \$210

TEAM OF 6 PEOPLE REPRESENTING YOUR BUSINESS, INCLUDES: T-SHIRTS FOR TEAM MEMBERS, TWO (2) GAMES OF BOWLING, & BOWLING SHOES.

#### ADD A LOGO TO THE T-SHIRT - \$100

LOGO/NAME PLACED ON EVENT T-SHIRT & RECOGNITION AT EVENT.

#### AMOUNT ENCLOSED <u>\$</u>

### **SPONSORHIP NAME** (AS YOU WOULD LIKE IT TO APPEAR IN PRINT)

CONTACT NAME
ADDRESS
CITY, STATE & ZIP
PHONE
EMAIL

CHECKS MADE PAYABLE TO: FAMILY ADVOCATES, INC. RETURN COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO: FAMILY ADVOCATES, 1005 MICHIGAN AVENUE, LA PORTE, IN 46350 EMAIL SPONSORSHIP LOGO NO LATER THAN 1/14/19 TO: MFRITZEN@LPCASA.COM

WWW.LPFAMIYADVOCATS.COM 219.324.3385 MFRITZEN@LPFAMILYADVOCATES.COM